
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEMI-FINAL RACE #1

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
250 Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

70 T. Preston 619.1501
103 S. Tortelli 519.3322
52 K. Johnson 419.3493
47 T. Evans 419.5704
23 K. Lewis 219.7985
38 R. Clark 419.8436
159 J. Dostal 519.8567
782 M. Young 419.9498
33 J. Thomas 420.0899
150 S. Metz 220.27310
156 W. Browning 320.29211
109 B. Carsten 420.39912
426 C. Barrett 220.42913
94 B. Modjewski 320.51614
511 P. Perebijnos 321.22215

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

103 S. Tortelli 414.2301
70 T. Preston 514.4542
47 T. Evans 514.5943

159 J. Dostal 314.7284
38 R. Clark 514.7515
23 K. Lewis 114.8116
33 J. Thomas 314.9207

782 M. Young 515.2328
426 C. Barrett 315.2809
52 K. Johnson 615.32510

109 B. Carsten 415.41611
156 W. Browning 415.65612
150 S. Metz 216.28713
94 B. Modjewski 516.66214

511 P. Perebijnos 317.12615

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

70 T. Preston 623.5221
103 S. Tortelli 523.5752
33 J. Thomas 323.9433

159 J. Dostal 424.4094
52 K. Johnson 424.5165
23 K. Lewis 424.6886

782 M. Young 624.7017
38 R. Clark 424.7688
47 T. Evans 524.8679

156 W. Browning 624.94510
94 B. Modjewski 225.66511

150 S. Metz 226.06712
109 B. Carsten 226.29313
426 C. Barrett 226.85614
511 P. Perebijnos 227.38015
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